
Membership Services

1 Year 2 Year

NW Cathy Doorneweerd cdoorneweerd@west-lyon.k12.ia.us Micah Weber

NC Rick Meyer meyerr@northiowa.org Greg Pfantz

NE Louis Beck l_beck@union.k12.ia.us Melissa Brinks

SW Jim Heithoff jimheithoff@coon-rapids.k12.ia.us Brittany Elmquist

SC Charlie Fitzgerald cfitzgerald@ecsdcards.com Marla Shifflett

SE Ben Booth newbenbooth@gmail.com Duane VanWinkle

PS Eric Weuve eweuve@iwcc.edu Brad Kinsinger

Chair: Cathy Doorneweerd cdoorneweerd@west-lyon.k12.ia.us

VP: Jeff Mayes mayes@g-r.k12.ia.us
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mweber@rvcsd.org

gpfantz@southhardin.k12.ia.us

mbrincks@swinn.k12.ia.us

belmquist@audubon.k12.ia.us

mshifflett@eastunionschools.org

dvanwink@washington.k12.ia.us

bkinsinger@hawkeyecollege.edu

mailto:bkinsinger@hawkeyecollege.edu

